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1. JEMEHTBEB [eHunc 2010 | PCLUOP no BBC "AkBaTuka" KasaHb ~ TATP +0,65 4:15.54 RCI60,00
25m: 13.50 13.50 125m: 1:16.95 16.04 225m: 2:22.62 16.48 325m: 3:28.59 16.35
50m: 28.93 15.43 150m: 1:33.26 16.31 250m: 2:39.24 16.62 350m: 3:45.04 16.45
75m: 44.88 15.95 175m: 1:49.51 16.25 275m: 2:55.68 16.44 375m: 4:00.89 15.85
100m: 1:00.91 16.03 200m: 2:06.14 16.63 300m: 3:12.24 16.56 400m: 4:15.54 14.65
2. KASAKEBWY MBaH 2009 | ClW "MBaHTeeBKa" MO +0,74 4:19.16 | 52,00
25m: 13.68 13.68 125m: 1:17.88 16.41 225m: 2:23.98 16.59 325m: 3:29.95 16.11
50m: 29.13 15.45 150m: 1:34.33 16.45 250m: 2:40.67 16.69 350m: 3:46.69 16.74
75m: 45.14 16.01 175m: 1:50.77 16.44 275m: 2:57.21 16.54 375m: 4:03.23 16.54
100m: 1:01.47 16.33 200m: 2:07.39 16.62 300m: 3:13.84 16.63 400m: 4:19.16 15.93
3. AMIHYNNoB Vnbaap 2009 | CLUOP no nnaBaHuto "KacaTtka" KazaHb TATP +0,79 4:22.02 | 45,00
25m: 14.14 14.14 125m: 1:18.71 16.37 225m: 2:25.36 16.28 325m: 3:31.94 16.76
50m: 29.59 15.45 150m: 1:35.67 16.96 250m: 2:42.09 16.73 350m: 3:48.96 17.02
75m: 45.65 16.06 175m: 1:52.48 16.81 275m: 2:58.32 16.23 375m: 4:05.75 16.79
100m: 1:02.34 16.69 200m: 2:09.08 16.60 300m: 3:15.18 16.86 400m: 4:22.02 16.27
4, TENNUNH Makcum 2009 | OCLU YensbuHckoli obnactu yne +0,70 4:22.78 | 41,00
25m: 13.45 13.45 125m: 1:17.68 16.50 225m: 2:25.61 17.16 3256m: 3:33.98 17.16
50m: 28.97 15.52 150m: 1:34.53 16.85 250m: 2:42.90 17.29 350m: 3:50.95 16.97
75m: 44.94 15.97 175m: 1:51.32 16.79 275m: 2:59.75 16.85 375m: 4:07.29 16.34
100m: 1:.01.18 16.24 200m: 2:08.45 17.13 300m: 3:16.82 17.07 400m: 4:22.78 15.49
5. MAVIOPOB fleoHug 2009 | CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb TATP +0,67 4:23.05 | 37,00
25m: 14.20 14.20 125m: 1:18.84 16.54 225m: 2:26.32 17.16 325m: 3:34.01 17.15
50m: 29.88 15.68 150m: 1:35.52 16.68 250m: 2:43.13 16.81 350m: 3:50.78 16.77
75m: 46.14 16.26 175m: 1:52.37 16.85 275m: 3:00.00 16.87 375m: 4:07.46 16.68
100m: 1:02.30 16.16 200m: 2:09.16 16.79 300m: 3:16.86 16.86 400m: 4:23.05 15.59
6. ABY/IbXAHOB ®épnop 2009 | CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb TATP +0,70 4:23.28 | 33,00
25m: 13.89 13.89 125m: 1:19.35 16.79 225m: 2:26.91 16.80 325m: 3:34.44 16.19
50m: 29.40 15.51 150m: 1:36.18 16.83 250m: 2:44.11 17.20 350m: 3:51.29 16.85
75m: 45.78 16.38 175m: 1:53.13 16.95 275m: 3:00.99 16.88 375m: 4:07.82 16.53
100m: 1:02.56 16.78 200m: 2:10.11 16.98 300m: 3:18.25 17.26 400m: 4:23.28 15.46
7. HAYMOB Wropb 2009 | CLLUOP "MeTeop" banawumxa MO +0,65 4:23.75 | 30,00
25m: 14.05 14.05 125m: 1:20.54 17.00 225m: 2:27.80 16.56 325m: 3:36.09 17.36
50m: 30.56 16.51 150m: 1:37.34 16.80 250m: 2:44.35 16.55 350m: 3:53.11 17.02
75m: 46.91 16.35 175m: 1:54.34 17.00 275m: 3:01.37 17.02 375m: 4:08.69 15.58
100m: 1:03.54 16.63 200m: 2:11.24 16.90 300m: 3:18.73 17.36 400m: 4:23.75 15.06
8. MAUWA Mpuropuin 2009 I Cl "Onumn" ®pasnHo MO +0,76 4:24.41 1 27,00
25m: 13.76 13.76 125m: 1:20.01 17.00 225m: 2:26.96 16.45 325m: 3:34.53 16.85
50m: 29.52 15.76 150m: 1:36.70 16.69 250m: 2:43.99 17.03 350m: 3:51.91 17.38
75m: 46.23 16.71 175m: 1:53.48 16.78 275m: 3:00.79 16.80 375m: 4:08.52 16.61
100m: 1:03.01 16.78 200m: 2:10.51 17.03 300m: 3:17.68 16.89 400m: 4:24.41 15.89
9. COJIOWEHKO reb 2010 | CLU Ne3 MaragaH Mrg +0,57 4:24.75 | 24,00
25m: 13.95 13.95 125m: 1:19.59 16.84 225m: 2:27.57 16.52 325m: 3:35.39 16.65
50m: 29.51 15.56 150m: 1:36.67 17.08 250m: 2:44.87 17.30 350m: 3:52.71 17.32
75m: 45.77 16.26 175m: 1:53.77 17.10 275m: 3:01.41 16.54 375m: 4:09.26 16.55
100m: 1:02.75 16.98 200m: 2:11.05 17.28 300m: 3:18.74 17.33 400m: 4:24.75 15.49
10. AJIEKCAHAPOB Nnbs 2010 1 CLUOP "Butase" Bonorga BArg +0,78 4:26.26 1 22,00
25m: 14.54 14.54 125m: 1:22.21 16.78 225m: 2:30.49 16.97 325m: 3:37.99 16.50
50m: 31.28 16.74 150m: 1:39.40 17.19 250m: 2:47.49 17.00 350m: 3:55.07 17.08
75m: 48.29 17.01 175m: 1:56.48 17.08 275m: 3:04.38 16.89 375m: 4:11.20 16.13
100m: 1:05.43 17.14 200m: 2:13.52 17.04 300m: 3:21.49 17.11 400m: 4:26.26 15.06
11. XABUBYNNH Aligap 2009 | CLUOP "fenbTad" KazaHb TATP +0,76 4:28.61 I 20,00
25m: 14.04 14.04 125m: 1:20.90 17.27 225m: 2:30.38 17.80 325m: 3:37.90 16.49
50m: 29.44 15.40 150m: 1:38.17 17.27 250m: 2:47.18 16.80 350m: 3:55.60 17.70
75m: 46.33 16.89 175m: 1:55.58 17.41 275m: 3:04.20 17.02 375m: 4:13.03 17.43
100m: 1:03.63 17.30 200m: 2:12.58 17.00 300m: 3:21.41 17.21 400m: 4:28.61 15.58
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12. MYXAMMET3AHOB Pagenb 2010 | CLWIOP "OenbTa" KasaHb TATP +0,73 4:28.80 I 18,00
25m: 14.46 14.46 125m: 1:21.07 16.59 225m: 2:29.56 17.23 325m: 3:38.62 17.12
50m: 31.10 16.64 150m: 1:38.14 17.07 250m: 2:47.07 17.51 350m: 3:56.01 17.39
75m: 47.59 16.49 175m: 1:55.21 17.07 275m: 3:04.08 17.01 375m: 4:12.69 16.68
100m: 1:04.48 16.89 200m: 2:12.33 17.12 300m: 3:21.50 17.42 400m: 4:28.80 16.11
13. CBELUHWKOB Omutpuii 2009 | CLU "MBaHTeEBKA" MO +0,63 4:29.75 I 16,00
25m: 14.40 14.40 125m: 1:21.49 17.14 225m: 2:30.54 16.97 325m: 3:39.46 17.11
50m: 30.52 16.12 150m: 1:38.81 17.32 250m: 2:47.51 16.97 350m: 3:56.68 17.22
75m: 47.26 16.74 175m: 1:56.16 17.35 275m: 3:04.74 17.23 375m: 4:13.79 17.11
100m: 1:04.35 17.09 200m: 2:13.57 17.41 300m: 3:22.35 17.61 400m: 4:29.75 15.96
14. HUIMATOB Camup 2010 | CLUOP "fenbTad" KazaHb TATP +0,62 4:30.00 II 14,00
25m: 14.58 14.58 150m: 1:38.39 17.18 250m: 2:47.45 17.33 350m: 3:56.49 17.32
75m: 47.37 32.79 175m: 1:55.69 17.30 275m: 3:04.70 17.25 375m: 4:13.44 16.95
100m: 1:04.08 16.71 200m: 2:13.11 17.42 300m: 3:22.07 17.37 400m: 4:30.00 16.56
125m: 1:21.21 17.13 225m: 2:30.12 17.01 325m: 3:39.17 17.10
15. KYKJ/IOB Tumodpeit 2009 | Swimming stars club CaxkT-MNetepbypr CMb  +0,66 4:31.20 1I 12,00
25m: 13.69 13.69 125m: 1:18.37 17.10 225m: 2:27.70 17.57 325m: 3:37.64 17.26
50m: 29.22 15.53 150m: 1:35.40 17.03 250m: 2:45.49 17.79 350m: 3:54.22 16.58
75m: 44.98 15.76 175m: 1:52.58 17.18 275m: 3:03.01 17.52 375m: 4:14.02 19.80
100m: 1:01.27 16.29 200m: 2:10.13 17.55 300m: 3:20.38 17.37 400m: 4:31.20 17.18
16. BEJIMKAHOB Aptem 2009 1 CLLUOP no nnaBaHuto "KacaTtka" KazaHb TATP +0,62 4:31.40 Il 10,00
25m: 13.58 13.58 125m: 1:19.62 17.02 225m: 2:29.45 17.62 325m: 3:39.46 17.25
50m: 29.12 15.54 150m: 1:36.75 17.13 250m: 2:47.07 17.62 350m: 3:57.09 17.63
75m: 45.75 16.63 175m: 1:54.18 17.43 275m: 3:04.37 17.30 375m: 4:14.51 17.42
100m: 1:02.60 16.85 200m: 2:11.83 17.65 300m: 3:22.21 17.84 400m: 4:31.40 16.89
17. BOJIKOB Muxaun 2009 | MnaHeTa ®uTHeC KasaHb TATP +0,72 4:31.90 1l 9,00
25m: 14.15 14.15 125m: 1:19.66 16.80 225m: 2:29.00 17.61 325m: 3:39.55 17.63
50m: 30.05 15.90 150m: 1:36.72 17.06 250m: 2:46.70 17.70 350m: 3:57.42 17.87
75m: 46.10 16.05 175m: 1:53.97 17.25 275m: 3:04.38 17.68 375m: 4:15.07 17.65
100m: 1:02.86 16.76 200m: 2:11.39 17.42 300m: 3:21.92 17.54 400m: 4:31.90 16.83
18. MUHHYNNNH Mypart 2009 1 PCLUOP no BBC "AkBaTtuka" KazaHb TATP +0,45 4:33.03 I 8,00
25m: 14.45 14.45 125m: 1:22.10 17.44 225m: 2:31.53 17.45 325m: 3:42.08 17.30
50m: 30.90 16.45 150m: 1:39.66 17.56 250m: 2:49.26 17.73 350m: 3:59.28 17.20
75m: 47.64 16.74 175m: 1:56.68 17.02 275m: 3:06.99 17.73 375m: 4:16.41 17.13
100m: 1:04.66 17.02 200m: 2:14.08 17.40 300m: 3:24.78 17.79 400m: 4:33.03 16.62
19. MAJIbILLEB lMnartoH 2010 1 CLUOP Nel0 "Onumn" TonbAattn CMP +0,69 4:33.17 | 7,00
25m: 14.74 14.74 125m: 1:22.38 17.00 225m: 2:32.31 17.36 325m: 3:42.47 17.78
50m: 31.20 16.46 150m: 1:40.04 17.66 250m: 2:49.57 17.26 350m: 4:00.11 17.64
75m: 47.95 16.75 175m: 1:57.29 17.25 275m: 3:06.95 17.38 375m: 4:16.96 16.85
100m: 1:05.38 17.43 200m: 2:14.95 17.66 300m: 3:24.69 17.74 400m: 4:33.17 16.21
20. NALIHWNH MBaH 2010 1 OCLU YensbuHckon obnactu Unae +0,66 4:34.46 |l 6,00
25m: 14.42 14.42 125m: 1:22.56 17.29 225m: 2:32.47 17.66 325m: 3:42.88 17.42
50m: 31.01 16.59 150m: 1:39.74 17.18 250m: 2:50.06 17.59 350m: 4:00.33 17.45
75m: 47.65 16.64 175m: 1:57.28 17.54 275m: 3:07.82 17.76 375m: 4:17.81 17.48
100m: 1:05.27 17.62 200m: 2:14.81 17.53 300m: 3:25.46 17.64 400m: 4:34.46 16.65
21. BOJIKOB daHuun 2009 1 CLU "MBaHTeeBKa" MO +0,66 4:35.26 |l 5,00
25m: 13.54 13.54 125m: 1:20.33 17.47 225m: 2:31.24 17.80 3256m: 3:42.58 17.93
50m: 29.13 15.59 150m: 1:37.88 17.55 250m: 2:49.15 17.91 350m: 4:00.32 17.74
75m: 45.70 16.57 175m: 1:55.73 17.85 275m: 3:07.27 18.12 375m: 4:18.07 17.75
100m: 1:02.86 17.16 200m: 2:13.44 17.71 300m: 3:24.65 17.38 400m: 4:35.26 17.19
22. KY3bMEHKO BukTtop 2010 | CLU Ne3 MaragaH Mrg +0,69 4:35.70 |l 4,00
25m: 14.43 14.43 125m: 1:24.14 17.92 225m: 2:33.88 17.59 325m: 3:43.98 17.14
50m: 31.00 16.57 150m: 1:41.54 17.40 250m: 2:51.90 18.02 350m: 4:01.86 17.88
75m: 48.09 17.09 175m: 1:58.66 17.12 275m: 3:09.12 17.22 375m: 4:19.14 17.28
100m: 1:06.22 18.13 200m: 2:16.29 17.63 300m: 3:26.84 17.72 400m: 4:35.70 16.56
23. NEBYEHKO CrenaH 2009 1 CLUOP Bosnrorpag, BAr  +0,76 4:35.89 i 3,00
25m: 14.29 14.29 125m: 1:21.19 17.11 225m: 2:31.79 17.58 325m: 3:43.01 17.76
50m: 30.56 16.27 150m: 1:38.71 17.52 250m: 2:49.68 17.89 350m: 4:00.88 17.87
75m: 47.19 16.63 175m: 1:56.23 17.52 275m: 3:07.36 17.68 375m: 4:18.72 17.84
100m: 1:04.08 16.89 200m: 2:14.21 17.98 300m: 3:25.25 17.89 400m: 4:35.89 17.17
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24. PbIBEKVH Apocnas 2010 1 CLUOP Nel BopoHex BP>XX +0,60 4:38.44 I 2,00
25m: 14.53 14.53 125m: 1:23.99 17.59 225m: 2:35.30 17.68 325m: 3:46.27 17.46
50m: 3151 16.98 150m: 1:41.79 17.80 250m: 2:53.04 17.74 350m: 4:04.35 18.08
75m: 48.65 17.14 175m: 1:59.48 17.69 275m: 3:10.71 17.67 375m: 4:21.60 17.25
100m: 1:06.40 17.75 200m: 2:17.62 18.14 300m: 3:28.81 18.10 400m: 4:38.44 16.84
25. CAMUTYNNWH OaHnsap 2009 1 CLIOP "Oenbta" KazaHb TATP +0,80 4:42.61 1 1,00
25m: 14.84 14.84 125m: 1:24.54 18.32 225m: 2:37.41 18.23 325m: 3:50.37 18.13
50m: 31.25 16.41 150m: 1:42.67 18.13 250m: 2:55.57 18.16 350m: 4:08.07 17.70
75m: 48.52 17.27 175m: 2:00.97 18.30 275m: 3:13.55 17.98 375m: 4:25.69 17.62
100m: 1:06.22 17.70 200m: 2:19.18 18.21 300m: 3:32.24 18.69 400m: 4:42.61 16.92
26. JONTYLWIOB NBaH 2009 1 CLLUOP "Butasb" Bonorga BnAra +0,68 4:42.87 |l -
25m: 15.00 15.00 125m: 1:25.91 18.13 225m: 2:38.33 18.26 3256m: 3:49.85 17.98
50m: 32.32 17.32 150m: 1:44.22 18.31 250m: 2:56.36 18.03 350m: 4:07.78 17.93
75m: 49.87 17.55 175m: 2:02.04 17.82 275m: 3:14.13 17.77 375m: 4:25.75 17.97
100m: 1:07.78 17.91 200m: 2:20.07 18.03 300m: 3:31.87 17.74 400m: 4:42.87 17.12
27. NALWLKOB Tumodpeii 2009 1 CLlU "MBaHTeeBka" MO +0,83 4:44.42 1 -
25m: 13.83 13.83 125m: 1:22.38 17.81 225m: 2:34.86 18.14 325m: 3:49.42 18.35
50m: 30.05 16.22 150m: 1:40.74 18.36 250m: 2:53.78 18.92 350m: 4:08.21 18.79
75m: 47.12 17.07 175m: 1:58.49 17.75 275m: 3:11.88 18.10 375m: 4:26.77 18.56
100m: 1:04.57 17.45 200m: 2:16.72 18.23 300m: 3:31.07 19.19 400m: 4:44.42 17.65
28. CMNPHOB borpgaH 2010 1 CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb TATP +0,64 4:47.57 1 -
25m: 15.09 15.09 125m: 1:25.36 18.21 225m: 2:39.17 18.30 325m: 3:53.56 18.30
50m: 31.67 16.58 150m: 1:43.81 18.45 250m: 2:58.07 18.90 350m: 4:12.18 18.62
75m: 49.03 17.36 175m: 2:02.41 18.60 275m: 3:16.34 18.27 375m: 4:30.31 18.13
100m: 1:07.15 18.12 200m: 2:20.87 18.46 300m: 3:35.26 18.92 400m: 4:47.57 17.26
29. XAVIP)’TLI,I/IHOB Camar 2010 1 PCLLOP no BBC "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb TATP +0,51 4:48.12 | -
25m: 15.09 15.09 125m: 1:26.52 18.11 225m: 2:39.85 18.28 325m: 3:53.55 17.31
50m: 32.59 17.50 150m: 1:44.77 18.25 250m: 2:58.60 18.75 350m: 4:12.22 18.67
75m: 50.58 17.99 175m: 2:02.98 18.21 275m: 3:16.89 18.29 375m: 4:30.23 18.01
100m: 1:08.41 17.83 200m: 2:21.57 18.59 300m: 3:36.24 19.35 400m: 4:48.12 17.89
30. 30TUKOB Martsei 2010 | CLLUOP "Butasb" Bonorga Bnra +0,57 4:50.03 | -
25m: 14.52 14.52 125m: 1:24.20 225m: 2:37.94 400m: 4:50.03 18.01
50m: 31.11 16.59 150m: 3:34.66 2:10.46 275m: 3:16.11 38.17
75m: 48.34 17.23 175m: 2:01.44 325m: 3:53.43 37.32
100m: 1:43.11 54.77 200m: 4:51.00 2:49.56 375m: 4:32.02 38.59
31. LIJAI7IX)/T,£I,I/IHOB Martseii 2009 1 PCLLUOP no BBC "Aksatuka" KasaHb TATP 4:55.24 |l -
25m: 14.97 14.97 125m: 1:26.76 18.47 225m: 2:42.20 18.91 325m: 3:58.56 19.32
50m: 31.89 16.92 150m: 1:45.46 18.70 250m: 3:01.42 19.22 350m: 4:17.99 19.43
75m: 50.02 18.13 175m: 2:04.43 18.97 275m: 3:20.23 18.81 375m: 4:37.07 19.08
100m: 1:08.29 18.27 200m: 2:23.29 18.86 300m: 3:39.24 19.01 400m: 4:55.24 18.17
32. TY[KOB ApceHTuii 2010 1l PCLUOP no BBC "AkBaTuka" KaszaHb TATP +0,59 4:56.58 I -
25m: 15.70 15.70 125m: 1:29.21 18.99 225m: 2:46.69 19.27 325m: 4:02.63 18.77
50m: 33.05 17.35 150m: 1:48.22 19.01 250m: 3:05.77 19.08 350m: 4:21.25 18.62
75m: 51.44 18.39 175m: 2:07.81 19.59 275m: 3:24.92 19.15 375m: 4:39.39 18.14
100m: 1:10.22 18.78 200m: 2:27.42 19.61 300m: 3:43.86 18.94 400m: 4:56.58 17.19
33. AONTYLIOB ApTém 2009 1 CLLUOP "Butasb" Bonorga Bnrg +0,88 4:57.58 |l -
25m: 14.71 14.71 125m: 1:26.70 18.88 225m: 2:42.95 19.00 3256m: 4:00.07 19.55
50m: 31.84 17.13 150m: 1:45.32 18.62 250m: 3:02.11 19.16 350m: 4:19.82 19.75
75m: 49.56 17.72 175m: 2:04.60 19.28 275m: 3:21.34 19.23 375m: 4:39.27 19.45
100m: 1:07.82 18.26 200m: 2:23.95 19.35 300m: 3:40.52 19.18 400m: 4:57.58 18.31
34. CENELKUIA Muxann 2010 1 ClU LCKA OpuHLu0BO MO  +0,76 5:00.20 I -
25m: 15.82 15.82 125m: 1:29.59 19.04 225m: 2:46.68 19.19 325m: 4:04.10 19.39
50m: 33.20 17.38 150m: 1:48.83 19.24 250m: 3:05.90 19.22 350m: 4:22.90 18.80
75m: 51.77 18.57 175m: 2:08.19 19.36 275m: 3:25.15 19.25 375m: 4:42.11 19.21
100m: 1:10.55 18.78 200m: 2:27.49 19.30 300m: 3:44.71 19.56 400m: 5:00.20 18.09
35. TYLWE/Ib Makcum 2009 1 CLLU "MBaHTEEBKA" MO +0,72 5:06.83 |l -
25m: 15.54 15.54 125m: 1:33.62 20.29 225m: 2:52.59 18.25 325m: 4:12.04 19.87
50m: 33.92 18.38 150m: 1:53.80 20.18 250m: 3:11.67 19.08 350m: 4:31.81 19.77
75m: 53.19 19.27 175m: 2:13.96 20.16 275m: 3:31.74 20.07 375m: 4:50.52 18.71
100m: 1:13.33 20.14 200m: 2:34.34 20.38 300m: 3:52.17 20.43 400m: 5:06.83 16.31
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Mecto Pamunusa, Nms rlp KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn
36. KAPMOB Tpodum 2010 1 CLU BBC "CuHuii knt" KyHryp MNEPM +0,53 5:07.06 1l -
25m: 15.78 15.78 125m:  1:31.29 19.62 225m:  2:50.82 19.77 325m:  4:09.92 19.25
50m: 33.61 17.83 150m: 1:51.14 19.85 250m: 3:10.61 19.79 350m: 4:29.41 19.49
75m: 52.32 18.71 175m:  2:10.86 19.72 275m:  3:30.67 20.06 375m:  4:48.61 19.20
100m: 1:11.67 19.35 200m: 2:31.05 20.19 300m: 3:50.67 20.00 400m: 5:07.06 18.45
37. OBUYMHHWMNKOB Muxaun 2010 i CLUOP "Cwnbupckunint HedpTAHHUK" Omck OMC  +0,84 5:08.68 il -
25m: 16.23 16.23 125m: 1:31.98 19.28 225m: 2:50.39 19.73 325m: 4:09.72 19.61
50m: 34.56 18.33 150m: 1:51.68 19.70 250m: 3:10.46 20.07 350m: 4:30.21 20.49
75m: 53.12 18.56 175m:  2:10.78 19.10 275m:  3:29.81 19.35 375m:  4:49.49 19.28
100m: 1:12.70 19.58 200m: 2:30.66 19.88 300m: 3:50.11 20.30 400m: 5:08.68 19.19
38. UEBOTAHOB ApeceHuii 2010 i CLUOP "fenbTad" KazaHb TATP 5:09.20 1l -
25m: 16.02 16.02 125m: 1:30.73 19.52 225m: 2:49.67 20.01 325m: 4:10.82 20.29
50m: 33.53 17.51 150m: 1:49.82 19.09 250m: 3:09.88 20.21 350m: 4:31.64 20.82
75m: 52.79 19.26 175m: 2:09.73 19.91 275m: 3:30.82 20.94 375m: 4:51.57 19.93
100m: 1:11.21 18.42 200m: 2:29.66 19.93 300m: 3:50.53 19.71 400m: 5:09.20 17.63
39. MNMPOXOPOB BukTOp 2010 i Ak Bype KasaHb TATP +0,71 5:14.72 1l -
25m: 16.06 16.06 125m: 1:33.60 20.14 225m: 2:53.51 19.73 325m: 4:14.30 20.07
50m: 34.49 18.43 150m: 1:53.66 20.06 250m: 3:13.49 19.98 350m: 4:34.66 20.36
75m: 53.52 19.03 175m: 2:13.70 20.04 275m: 3:33.47 19.98 375m: 4:54.88 20.22
100m: 1:13.46 19.94 200m: 2:33.78 20.08 300m: 3:54.23 20.76 400m: 5:14.72 19.84
40. XA30B Muxaunn 2010 1 LICKA MockBa MOC +0,54 5:15.25 il -
25m: 16.02 16.02 125m: 1:33.55 20.24 225m: 2:55.28 21.02 325m: 4:17.38 20.04
50m: 33.58 17.56 150m: 1:54.16 20.61 250m: 3:16.62 21.34 350m: 4:37.61 20.23
75m: 52.65 19.07 175m: 2:13.42 19.26 275m: 3:36.41 19.79 375m: 4:57.52 19.91
100m: 1:13.31 20.66 200m: 2:34.26 20.84 300m: 3:57.34 20.93 400m: 5:15.25 17.73
41. HOWA Martsei 2010 1 CLUOP "Cubunpckunin HegpTaHHUK" Omck OMC  +0,76 5:15.54 Il -
25m: 16.28 16.28 125m: 1:34.31 19.40 225m: 2:55.14 20.86 325m: 4:17.30 20.18
50m: 35.25 18.97 150m: 1:54.06 19.75 250m: 3:16.01 20.87 350m: 4:37.50 20.20
75m: 54.72 19.47 175m: 2:14.06 20.00 275m: 3:36.50 20.49 375m: 4:57.59 20.09
100m: 1:14.91 20.19 200m: 2:34.28 20.22 300m: 3:57.12 20.62 400m: 5:15.54 17.95
42. 3VIMNH Nnbs 2009 1 LICKA Mocksa MOC 5:15.84 |l -
25m: 16.74 16.74 125m: 1:33.59 19.80 225m: 2:54.47 20.48 325m: 4:16.85 19.98
50m: 35.23 18.49 150m: 15373 20.14 250m:  3:15.12 20.65 350m:  4:37.43 20.58
75m: 54.31 19.08 175m: 2:13.74 20.01 275m: 3:35.53 20.41 375m: 4:57.21 19.78
100m:  1:13.79 19.48 200m:  2:33.99 20.25 300m:  3:56.87 21.34 400m:  5:15.84 18.63
43. HOPUNYKO Meb 2010 i CLU Ne12 BopoHex BPX 5:19.79 1 -
25m: 15.75 15.75 125m:  1:33.67 20.00 225m:  2:56.80 20.59 325m:  4:19.40 20.31
50m: 33.83 18.08 150m: 1:54.16 20.49 250m: 3:17.57 20.77 350m: 4:39.73 20.33
75m: 53.03 19.20 175m:  2:15.05 20.89 275m:  3:38.13 20.56 375m:  5:00.43 20.70
100m: 1:13.67 20.64 200m: 2:36.21 21.16 300m: 3:59.09 20.96 400m: 5:19.79 19.36
44. KYXAPEB Bnagnmup 2010 1 CLU Nel12 BopoHex BPXX +0,61 5:52.42 IlioH -
25m: 17.31 17.31 125m: 1:43.08 21.61 225m: 3:13.82 22.56 325m: 4:47.60 23.08
50m: 37.63 20.32 150m: 2:05.28 22.20 250m: 3:37.49 23.67 350m: 5:11.64 24.04
75m: 59.88 22.25 175m: 2:27.89 22.61 275m: 4:00.69 23.20 375m: 5:32.66 21.02
100m: 1:21.47 21.59 200m: 2:51.26 23.37 300m: 4:24.52 23.83 400m: 5:52.42 19.76
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